olu[s[w|n]m

May 13, 2022

June 10, 2022

1
2
3
4
5
6

July 15, 2022

August 12, 2022
1
2
3
4
5
6
8
7

9
10

SAILORS

Eric Christianson
Jean Rathle
Chris Radkowski
Al Mirel

Skip Boman
Matt Svrcek

Eric Kramers
Brian MacDougall
Soheil Zahedi
Paul Maciel

Tom Purcell

SAILORS

Eric Christianson
Al Mirel

Jean Rathle

Skip Boman
Matt Svrcek

Eric Kramers
Brian MacDougall
Soheil Zahedi
Chris Radkowski
Tom Purcell

Paul Maciel

SAILORS

Eric Christianson
Chris Radkowski
Al Mirel

Skip Boman
Matt Svrcek
Brian MacDougall
Eric Kramers
Jean Rathle
Soheil Zahedi
Tom Purcell

Paul Maciel

SAILORS

Eric Christianson
Chris Radkowski
Jean Rathle
Soheil Zahedi
Matt Svrcek

Al Mirel

Skip Boman

Eric Kramers
Brian MacDougall
Tom Purcell

Paul Maciel

SAILORS

Al Mirel

Jean Rathle
Matt Svrcek
Chris Radkowski
Skip Boman

Paul Maciel

Eric Christianson
Eric Kramers
Brian MacDougall
Tom Purcell
Soheil Zahedi

JD Cole

SAIL NUMBER
USA 44
USAZ

USA USA18
USA 882
USA 07
USA SV
USA F62
USA 969
—A

USA 31
USA US13

SAIL NUMBER
USA 44
USA 882
USAZ

USA 07
USA SV
USA F62
USA 969
A

USA USA18
USA US13
USA 31

SAIL NUMBER
USA 44
USA USA18
USA 882
USA 07
USA SV
USA 969
USA F62
USAZ

—A

USA US13
USA 31

SAIL NUMBER
USA 44
USA USA18
USAZ

= A

USA SV
USA 882
USA 07
USA F62
USA 969
USA US13
USA 31

SAIL NUMBER
USA 882
USAZ

USA SV
USA USA18
USA 07
USA 31
USA 44
USA F62
USA 969
USA US13
A

BOAT NAME
Streetsailing

F4FOILS

F4

Patrik Boards & Sails, F4, Chinook, Da Kine, Nsi

A

Lagard

BOAT NAME

F4

Streetsailing

Patrik Boards & Sails, F4, Chinook, Da Kine, Nsi
A

FAFOILS

Lagard

BOAT NAME

FAFOILS

F4

Patrik Boards & Sails, F4, Chinook, Da Kine, Nsi
Streetsailing

A

Lagard

BOAT NAME

F4FOILS

Streetsailing

A

F4

Patrik Boards & Sails, F4, Chinook, Da Kine, Nsi

Lagard

BOAT NAME
F4
Streetsailing

F4FOILS
Patrik Boards & Sails, F4, Chinook, Da Kine, Nsi

Lagard
A

2022 StFYC Windsurf Course Results

CLUB/ORG

CFYC

StFYC

StFYC

Benicia Yacht Club
None

Stfyc

None

Pt. Lonsdale Yacht Club
Fleet 18
Richardson Bay

CLUB/ORG

StFYC

CFYC

Benicia Yacht Club
None

StFYC

None

Pt. Lonsdale Yacht Club
St FYC

Richardson Bay
Fleet 18

CLUB/ORG

StFYC

StFYC

Benicia Yacht Club
None

None

Stfyc

CFYC

Pt. Lonsdale Yacht Club
Richardson Bay
Fleet 18

CLUB/ORG

StFYC

CFYC

Pt. Lonsdale Yacht Club
None

StFYC

Benicia Yacht Club
Stfyc

None

Richardson Bay
Fleet 18

CLUB/ORG

StFYC

CFYC

None

St FYC

Benicia Yacht Club
Fleet 18

Stfyc

None

Richardson Bay
Pt. Lonsdale Yacht Club

TOTAL
15
20
20
18
25
25
35
38
40
42
48

May 13, 2022
1
3
BYE - 12

[RRU RV RSN

BYE-12
DNC-12
DNC-12

R1

1

[2]

3

(4]

(6]

5

7
[BYE - 12]
[BYE - 12]
[DNC - 12]
[DNC - 12]

R1

(1

2

3

4

(5]

[6]

71
[BYE - 12]
[DNC - 12]
[DNC - 12]
[DNC-12]

R1

(1

3]

2

4
[BYE - 12]
[BYE - 12]
[DNC-12]
[DNC-12]
[DNC-12]
[DNC-12]
[DNC-12]

R1

2
4
[DNF - 6]
[BYE - 12]
[DNC-12]
[DNC - 12]
[DNC - 12]
[DNC - 12]

June 10, 2022
1
BYE-12

o v s w

DNC-12
DNC-12
DNC-12

o v e W e

7
BYE-12
BYE-12
DNC-12
DNC-12

DNS -7
BYE-12
DNC-12
DNC-12
DNC-12

R2

1

2

3
[DNF - 12]
BYE - 12
BYE- 12
DNC- 12
DNC- 12
DNC- 12
DNC- 12
DNC-12

DNS - 6
BYE-12
DNC-12
DNC-12
DNC-12
DNC-12

July 15, 2022

1

3

2
BYE - 12
DNC-12
BYE - 12
DNC-12
DNC-12

4
DNC-12
DNC-12

o A woe N

[RET-8]
BYE- 12
BYE-12
DNC-12
DNC-12

R3

[51

DNS-6

DNS-6

BYE-12
DNC-12
DNC-12
DNC-12

ESIETRENES

BYE-12
BYE-12
DNC-12
DNC-12
DNC-12
DNC-12
DNC-12

R3

(41

DNS -5

DNS -5
BYE-12
DNC-12
DNC-12
DNC-12
DNC-12

August 12, 2022

BYE-12

2

4

1

5

3
DNC-12
DNC-12
DNC-12

DNC-12

RET-8
BYE-12
BYE-12
DNC-12
DNC-12

voA W e

ES

DNS-7
BYE-12
DNC-12
DNC-12
DNC-12

AN oW e

BYE-12
BYE-12
DNC-12
DNC-12
DNC-12
DNC-12
DNC-12

R4

DNS -5

DNS -5
BYE-12
DNC-12
DNC-12
DNC-12
DNC-12

RS
[DNF-12]
1
2
4
3
[DNS - 7]
RET-7
BYE-12
BYE-12
DNC-12
DNC-12

RS

1
[DNS - 5]

2

3

4
DNS-5
DNS -5
BYE-12
DNC-12
DNC-12
DNC-12

RS

(4]

BYE-12
BYE-12
DNC-12
DNC-12
DNC-12
DNC-12
DNC-12

RS
21

[DNS - 5)
(4]
DNS-5
BYE-12
DNC-12
DNC-12
DNC- 12
DNC- 12



